18 - Amateur Ten Dance European C Wdo - C - Finadl EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSCHIP

Result Sheet

1st=> 110 Mark Chilcote & Madison Ingoldsby - England
2nd=> 75 Benjamin Turner & LiliaFleming - England
3rd=> 212 Artti Oskar Maasik & Chrislyn Kullamaa - Estonia
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18 - Amateur Ten Dance European C Wdo - C - Finadl

ChaChaCha
ADFGH I JKNOR 12 3
75 33212212232 28
110 11121131111 9
212 22333323323 411

Adjudicators

A - Angel Valchev - Uk

D - Charlotte Egstrand - Denmark
F - Cristopher Gardelli - France
G - levaZiliene - Lithuania

H - IrinaZur - Isragl

| - Jakub Rybiski - Poland

J - Karina Nawrot -Sadecka - Poland
K - Kristy Boyce - Estonia

N - Maurizio Vescovo - Canada
O - Michael Foskett - Uk

R - Vladislav Zapolskyi - Ukraine

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf

Placing
2

EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSCHIP
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Ranking Report
Competition: 18 - Amateur Ten Dance European C Wdo - C
Date: 13/03/2025
Final
1 110 Mark Chilcote & Madison Ingoldsby - England

2 75  Benjamin Turner & LiliaFleming - England
3 212  Artti Oskar Maasik & Chrislyn Kullamaa - Estonia
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18 - Amateur Ten Dance European C Wdo - F - Find EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSCHIP

Result Sheet

1st=> 110 Mark Chilcote & Madison Ingoldsby - England
2nd=> 75 Benjamin Turner & LiliaFleming - England
3rd=> 212 Artti Oskar Maasik & Chrislyn Kullamaa - Estonia

Easycomp Ultimate V10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf pagel of 2



18 - Amateur Ten Dance European C Wdo - F - Find

Foxtrot
ADFGH I JKNOR 1 2 3
75 22222212222 111
110 11111121111 10
212 33333333333 11

Adjudicators

A - Angel Valchev - Uk

D - Charlotte Egstrand - Denmark
F - Cristopher Gardelli - France
G - levaZiliene - Lithuania

H - IrinaZur - Isragl

| - Jakub Rybiski - Poland

J - Karina Nawrot -Sadecka - Poland
K - Kristy Boyce - Estonia

N - Maurizio Vescovo - Canada
O - Michael Foskett - Uk

R - Vladislav Zapolskyi - Ukraine

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf

Placing
2

EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSCHIP
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Ranking Report
Competition: 18 - Amateur Ten Dance European C Wdo - F
Date: 13/03/2025
Final
1 110 Mark Chilcote & Madison Ingoldsby - England

2 75  Benjamin Turner & LiliaFleming - England
3 212  Artti Oskar Maasik & Chrislyn Kullamaa - Estonia

Easycomp Ultimate V10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf pagel of 1



18 - Amateur Ten Dance European C Wdo EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSCHIP

Result Sheet

1st => 110 Mark Chilcote & Madison Ingoldsby - England
2nd=> 75 Benjamin Turner & Lilia Fleming - England
3rd=> 212 Artti Oskar Maasik & Chrislyn Kullamaa - Estonia

Easycomp Ultimate V10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf pagel of 2



18 - Amateur Ten Dance European C Wdo EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSCHIP

Summary
w T Y F Q C S R P J Total Result
75 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 20 2
110 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10 1
212 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 30 3
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18 - Amateur Ten Dance European C Wdo - J- Final EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSCHIP

Result Sheet

1st=> 110 Mark Chilcote & Madison Ingoldsby - England
2nd=> 75 Benjamin Turner & LiliaFleming - England
3rd=> 212 Artti Oskar Maasik & Chrislyn Kullamaa - Estonia

Easycomp Ultimate V10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf pagel of 2



18 - Amateur Ten Dance European C Wdo - J- Final

Jve
ADFGH I JKNOR 1 2 3
75 22222212223 110
110 11131131111 9
212 33313323332 1311

Adjudicators

A - Angel Valchev - Uk

D - Charlotte Egstrand - Denmark
F - Cristopher Gardelli - France
G - levaZiliene - Lithuania

H - IrinaZur - Isragl

| - Jakub Rybiski - Poland

J - Karina Nawrot -Sadecka - Poland
K - Kristy Boyce - Estonia

N - Maurizio Vescovo - Canada
O - Michael Foskett - Uk

R - Vladislav Zapolskyi - Ukraine

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf

Placing
2

EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSCHIP
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Ranking Report
Competition: 18 - Amateur Ten Dance European C Wdo - J
Date: 13/03/2025
Final
1 110 Mark Chilcote & Madison Ingoldsby - England

2 75  Benjamin Turner & LiliaFleming - England
3 212  Artti Oskar Maasik & Chrislyn Kullamaa - Estonia

Easycomp Ultimate V10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf pagel of 1



18 - Amateur Ten Dance European C Wdo - P - Find EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSCHIP

Result Sheet

1st=> 110 Mark Chilcote & Madison Ingoldsby - England
2nd=> 75 Benjamin Turner & LiliaFleming - England
3rd=> 212 Artti Oskar Maasik & Chrislyn Kullamaa - Estonia

Easycomp Ultimate V10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf pagel of 2



18 - Amateur Ten Dance European C Wdo - P - Find

Paso Doble
ADFGH I JKNOR 12 3
75 32322222232 8
110 11131131111 9
212 23213313323 2511

Adjudicators

A - Angel Valchev - Uk

D - Charlotte Egstrand - Denmark
F - Cristopher Gardelli - France
G - levaZiliene - Lithuania

H - IrinaZur - Isragl

| - Jakub Rybiski - Poland

J - Karina Nawrot -Sadecka - Poland
K - Kristy Boyce - Estonia

N - Maurizio Vescovo - Canada
O - Michael Foskett - Uk

R - Vladislav Zapolskyi - Ukraine

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf

Placing
2

EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSCHIP
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Ranking Report
Competition: 18 - Amateur Ten Dance European C Wdo - P
Date: 13/03/2025
Final
1 110 Mark Chilcote & Madison Ingoldsby - England

2 75  Benjamin Turner & LiliaFleming - England
3 212  Artti Oskar Maasik & Chrislyn Kullamaa - Estonia

Easycomp Ultimate V10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf pagel of 1



18 - Amateur Ten Dance European C Wdo - Q - Final EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSCHIP

Result Sheet

1st=> 110 Mark Chilcote & Madison Ingoldsby - England
2nd=> 75 Benjamin Turner & LiliaFleming - England
3rd=> 212 Artti Oskar Maasik & Chrislyn Kullamaa - Estonia

Easycomp Ultimate V10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf pagel of 2



18 - Amateur Ten Dance European C Wdo - Q - Final

Quickstep
ADFGH I JKNOR 1 2 3
75 32222212222 110
110 11111121111 10
212 23333333333 111
Adjudicators

A - Angel Valchev - Uk

D - Charlotte Egstrand - Denmark
F - Cristopher Gardelli - France
G - levaZiliene - Lithuania

H - IrinaZur - Isragl

| - Jakub Rybiski - Poland

J - Karina Nawrot -Sadecka - Poland
K - Kristy Boyce - Estonia

N - Maurizio Vescovo - Canada
O - Michael Foskett - Uk

R - Vladislav Zapolskyi - Ukraine

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf

Placing
2

EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSCHIP
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Ranking Report
Competition: 18 - Amateur Ten Dance European C Wdo - Q
Date: 13/03/2025
Final
1 110 Mark Chilcote & Madison Ingoldsby - England

2 75  Benjamin Turner & LiliaFleming - England
3 212  Artti Oskar Maasik & Chrislyn Kullamaa - Estonia

Easycomp Ultimate V10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf pagel of 1



18 - Amateur Ten Dance European C Wdo - R - Final EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSCHIP

Result Sheet

1st=> 110 Mark Chilcote & Madison Ingoldsby - England
2nd=> 75 Benjamin Turner & LiliaFleming - England
3rd=> 212 Artti Oskar Maasik & Chrislyn Kullamaa - Estonia

Easycomp Ultimate V10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf pagel of 2



18 - Amateur Ten Dance European C Wdo - R - Final

Rumba
ADFGH I JKNOR 12 3
75 22223112223 29
110 11131231111 8
212 33312323332 1411

Adjudicators

A - Angel Valchev - Uk

D - Charlotte Egstrand - Denmark
F - Cristopher Gardelli - France
G - levaZiliene - Lithuania

H - IrinaZur - Isragl

| - Jakub Rybiski - Poland

J - Karina Nawrot -Sadecka - Poland
K - Kristy Boyce - Estonia

N - Maurizio Vescovo - Canada
O - Michael Foskett - Uk

R - Vladislav Zapolskyi - Ukraine

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf

Placing
2

EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSCHIP
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Ranking Report
Competition: 18 - Amateur Ten Dance European C Wdo - R
Date: 13/03/2025
Final
1 110 Mark Chilcote & Madison Ingoldsby - England

2 75  Benjamin Turner & LiliaFleming - England
3 212  Artti Oskar Maasik & Chrislyn Kullamaa - Estonia

Easycomp Ultimate V10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf pagel of 1



18 - Amateur Ten Dance European C Wdo - S- Find EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSCHIP

Result Sheet

1st=> 110 Mark Chilcote & Madison Ingoldsby - England
2nd=> 75 Benjamin Turner & LiliaFleming - England
3rd=> 212 Artti Oskar Maasik & Chrislyn Kullamaa - Estonia

Easycomp Ultimate V10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf pagel of 2



18 - Amateur Ten Dance European C Wdo - S- Find

Samba
ADFGH I JKNOR 12 3
75 32223212232 18
110 11131131111 9
212 23312323323 1511

Adjudicators

A - Angel Valchev - Uk

D - Charlotte Egstrand - Denmark
F - Cristopher Gardelli - France
G - levaZiliene - Lithuania

H - IrinaZur - Isragl

| - Jakub Rybiski - Poland

J - Karina Nawrot -Sadecka - Poland
K - Kristy Boyce - Estonia

N - Maurizio Vescovo - Canada
O - Michael Foskett - Uk

R - Vladislav Zapolskyi - Ukraine

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf

Placing
2

EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSCHIP
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Ranking Report
Competition: 18 - Amateur Ten Dance European C Wdo - S
Date: 13/03/2025
Final
1 110 Mark Chilcote & Madison Ingoldsby - England

2 75  Benjamin Turner & LiliaFleming - England
3 212  Artti Oskar Maasik & Chrislyn Kullamaa - Estonia

Easycomp Ultimate V10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf pagel of 1



18 - Amateur Ten Dance European CWdo - T - Final EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSCHIP

Result Sheet

1st=> 110 Mark Chilcote & Madison Ingoldsby - England
2nd=> 75 Benjamin Turner & LiliaFleming - England
3rd=> 212 Artti Oskar Maasik & Chrislyn Kullamaa - Estonia

Easycomp Ultimate V10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf pagel of 2



18 - Amateur Ten Dance European CWdo - T - Final

Tango
ADFGH I JKNOR 1 2 3
75 22212222222 111
110 11121111111 10
212 33333333333 11
Adjudicators

A - Angel Valchev - Uk

D - Charlotte Egstrand - Denmark
F - Cristopher Gardelli - France
G - levaZiliene - Lithuania

H - IrinaZur - Isragl

| - Jakub Rybiski - Poland

J - Karina Nawrot -Sadecka - Poland
K - Kristy Boyce - Estonia

N - Maurizio Vescovo - Canada
O - Michael Foskett - Uk

R - Vladislav Zapolskyi - Ukraine

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf

Placing
2

EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSCHIP
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Ranking Report
Competition: 18 - Amateur Ten Dance European CWdo - T
Date: 13/03/2025
Final
1 110 Mark Chilcote & Madison Ingoldsby - England

2 75  Benjamin Turner & LiliaFleming - England
3 212  Artti Oskar Maasik & Chrislyn Kullamaa - Estonia

Easycomp Ultimate V10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf pagel of 1



18 - Amateur Ten Dance European C Wdo - V - Final EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSCHIP

Result Sheet

1st=> 110 Mark Chilcote & Madison Ingoldsby - England
2nd=> 75 Benjamin Turner & LiliaFleming - England
3rd=> 212 Artti Oskar Maasik & Chrislyn Kullamaa - Estonia

Easycomp Ultimate V10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf pagel of 2



18 - Amateur Ten Dance European C Wdo - V - Fina

Viennese Waltz

ADFGH I JKNOR 1 2 3
75 22222222222 11
110 11111111111 11
212 33333333333 11
Adjudicators

A - Angel Valchev - Uk

D - Charlotte Egstrand - Denmark
F - Cristopher Gardelli - France
G - levaZiliene - Lithuania

H - IrinaZur - Isragl

| - Jakub Rybiski - Poland

J - Karina Nawrot -Sadecka - Poland
K - Kristy Boyce - Estonia

N - Maurizio Vescovo - Canada
O - Michael Foskett - Uk

R - Vladislav Zapolskyi - Ukraine

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf

Placing
2

EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSCHIP
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Ranking Report
Competition: 18 - Amateur Ten Dance European C Wdo - V
Date: 13/03/2025
Final
1 110 Mark Chilcote & Madison Ingoldsby - England

2 75  Benjamin Turner & LiliaFleming - England
3 212  Artti Oskar Maasik & Chrislyn Kullamaa - Estonia

Easycomp Ultimate V10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf pagel of 1



18 - Amateur Ten Dance European C Wdo - W - Final EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSCHIP

Result Sheet

1st=> 110 Mark Chilcote & Madison Ingoldsby - England
2nd=> 75 Benjamin Turner & LiliaFleming - England
3rd=> 212 Artti Oskar Maasik & Chrislyn Kullamaa - Estonia

Easycomp Ultimate V10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf pagel of 2



18 - Amateur Ten Dance European C Wdo - W - Find

Waltz
ADFGH I JKNOR 12 3
75 22112222222 211
110 11221111111 9
212 33333333333 11

Adjudicators

A - Angel Valchev - Uk

D - Charlotte Egstrand - Denmark
F - Cristopher Gardelli - France
G - levaZiliene - Lithuania

H - IrinaZur - Isragl

| - Jakub Rybiski - Poland

J - Karina Nawrot -Sadecka - Poland
K - Kristy Boyce - Estonia

N - Maurizio Vescovo - Canada
O - Michael Foskett - Uk

R - Vladislav Zapolskyi - Ukraine

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf

Placing
2

EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSCHIP
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Ranking Report
Competition: 18 - Amateur Ten Dance European C Wdo - W
Date: 13/03/2025
Final
1 110 Mark Chilcote & Madison Ingoldsby - England

2 75  Benjamin Turner & LiliaFleming - England
3 212  Artti Oskar Maasik & Chrislyn Kullamaa - Estonia

Easycomp Ultimate V10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf pagel of 1



19 - U10 Ballroom Europen C Wdo - Final EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSCHIP

Result Sheet

1st=> 263 Frankie OConneor & Jmmy YU - Ireland
2nd=> 38 Leo Tonakanyan & Nicole Pushnitsa Sorhaug - Spain
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19 - U10 Ballroom Europen C Wdo - Final

Waltz
ADFGH I JKNO
38 2212222222
263 1121111111
Tango
ADFGH I JKNO
38 2222222222
263 1111111111
Foxtrot
ADFGH I JKNO
38 2222222222
263 1111111111
Quickstep
ADFGH I JKNO
38 2222222222
263 1111111111
Summary
W T F
38 2 2 2
263 1 1 1
Adjudicators

A - Angel Valchev - Uk

D - Charlotte Egstrand - Denmark
F - Cristopher Gardelli - France
G - levaZiliene - Lithuania

H - IrinaZur - Isragl

| - Jakub Rybiski - Poland

J- Karina Nawrot -Sadecka - Poland
K - Kristy Boyce - Estonia

N - Maurizio Vescovo - Canada
O - Michael Foskett - Uk

R - Vladislav Zapolskyi - Ukraine

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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N A

1
1
10

11

11

1

EWNYO)

2
11

11

11

11

Tota Result

8
4

2
1

EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSCHIP
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Ranking Report
Competition: 19 - U10 Ballroom Europen C Wdo
Date: 13/03/2025
Final

1 263 Frankie OConneor & Jmmy YU - Ireland
2 38  Leo Tonakanyan & Nicole Pushnitsa Sorhaug - Spain

Easycomp Ultimate V10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf pagel of 1



20 - Amateur Latin Show D European Wdo - Find EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSCHIP

Result Sheet

1st=> 195 LyubomirYakimov & VaentinaMarkova- Bulgaria
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Ranking Report
Competition: 20 - Amateur Latin Show D European Wdo
Date: 13/03/2025

Final
1 195 Lyubomir Yakimov & VaentinaMarkova - Bulgaria

Easycomp Ultimate V10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf pagel of 1



22 - U14 Ballroom Europen C Wdo - Final EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSCHIP

Result Sheet

1st=> 54 DomasLavinskas & Kamila Danishkevichiute - Lithuania
2nd => 242 Christopher Lazorczyk & Amelia Duda- Poland

3rd=> 163 Carl Dagaard & Mathilde Videsen Lange - Denmark
4th=> 106 Michael Wall & Madison Miller - Ireland

5th=> 164 Folmer Nyborg & Victoria Halberg - Denmark

Easycomp Ultimate V10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf pagel of 2



22 - U14 Balroom Europen C Wdo - Final

Waltz

GH
54 11
106 24
163 53
164 45
242 32

RPOWAN—
RPOWANG
NOTWAEREA
NOO~wRZ
NDMoowr O
NORAWER DO
NDRWUOIRW

|_\

N

Tango

G

54 1

106 2

163 5

164 4

242 3
a

RPRWOIN —
RPRWOIN G
NOTWAEREA
wohnnRZ
NDMoawr O
NORAWER XD
NODNWEW

N

o

106
163
164
242

ROoTwhN—
NORWPF G
RPUOWhANA
NOR~wRZ
NORwrRO
NOTWhE DO
RPONDRWW
D

Foxtrot

54
106
163
164
242

NORWER
NOTwhpR I
RPOTwWAN—
NOTWNPF G
NOTWAR A
NOR~wRZ
NOwhsRO
NOTWhE DO
WwhrRroNW
N

Quickstep

54
106
163
164
242

NORAwWER®
NOTWhER I
RPOowhN—
NOTWNPF o
NOTWAREA
RroobhwnnZ
Noawhe O
NORAWER D
AwNUOIRW

RPOW W

Summary

w

54 1
106 4
163 3
164 5
242 2

NO~WER -
NOwhRr<
NOTWA R T

Adjudicators

G - levaZiliene - Lithuania

H - IrinaZur - Isragl

| - Jakub Rybiski - Poland

J- Karina Nawrot -Sadecka - Poland
K - Kristy Boyce - Estonia

N - Maurizio Vescovo - Canada

O - Michael Foskett - Uk

R - Vladislav Zapolskyi - Ukraine
S- Snieguole Wood - Lithuania

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf

NOwh RO

Placing

1

4

3

5

2

Placing

1

3

4

5

2

Placing

1

4

3

5

2

Placing

1

4

3

5

2

Placing

1

4

3

5

2
Total Result

5 1

19 4
16 3
25 5
10 2

EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSCHIP
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Ranking Report

Competition: 22 - U14 Ballroom Europen C Wdo

Date: 13/03/2025

Final

1 54
2 242
3 163
4 106
5 164

Domas Lavinskas & Kamila Danishkevichiute - Lithuania
Christopher Lazorczyk & Amelia Duda - Poland

Carl Dalgaard & Mathilde Videsen Lange - Denmark
Michael Wall & Madison Miller - Ireland

Folmer Nyborg & Victoria Halberg - Denmark

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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23 - U19 Ballroom Europen C Wdo - Final EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSCHIP

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>
5th =>
6th =>

171
224
188

86
172
189

Kyrylo Novikov & Tallulah Wilkinson - England
Marcus Egstrand & Daria Miroshnychenko - Denmark
Nikita Pishyi & OliviaBourne - Ukraine

Oleksii Khudiakov & Diana Komarenko - Ukraine
Daniil Zahouri & Anna Alieksieienko - Ukraine
Bohdan Bilous & Olivia Smorga - England

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf pagel of 3



EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSCHIP

23 - U19 Ballroom Europen C Wdo - Final

Waltz

Placing

DEATNOM

(]

Lo O Lo
< N Lo <
o N 0 M O
N oM<

— N~ «

NN —H©M
oA moN
oW ™mMON
ZOANST A OLW
VIO H O MmN
PNHOMS O
—nwHoOoNm<
TWOAOMN S
OO—ATMmON

O AN T
0O N~ I~ 00 0N
N

Tango

Placing

<HOMWOAN

© [e2]

o o < (]
< < ™ <
o™ - -~ AN~
N < A<
— Lo - — N

NN —AHOMm
X<tNOMmOA
OLANT MO
ZItTHMNOLWO
viDHOS MmN
PONOOMAS
—lHONT ™
TOHOAONST ™
OMATO0ON

(o]
0

171
172
188

[@)]
[ee]
i

224

Viennese W

Placing

<HLONOM

Lo N~ (] Lo
< N o™ <t
™ — 00 NN I~
N <E A<
— N~ N

NN —A©OMm
Xr<t—HoOmoN
oWt ™MmMON
ZONMA O
vIDHOMmS N
POAHOSTNM
—OHALNST ™

NTodowNnm<

OLHATMmON

(o}
[ce}

171
172
188
189
224

Foxtrot

Placing

<HOMOAN

(]
Lo W w

<™ < <
o™ - AN~
N -~

-l O i

NN MO
¥<t—HomoN
oWt ™mMON
ZINMA O
YD HOMmS N
POOAOMS N
—LHOMmT N
TOASAN®M
OMOLATON

(o}
(s}

171
172
188
189
224

Quickstep

Placing

OATOMOAN

(o]

o © (ce}
< ™ ™
o™ —l

13409

(o]
(qV N o0}
— © — AN
NtTOHOOLNOA
r<tNO©mL -
On—HTMmMON
ZIONMAOS
OHALMmS N
N OAUN<TOMOAN
—_ < HIOOMON
TOAOMS AN
OWAHTmoOoN

O NI
QO I~ P~ 00 0N
N

Summary

<HIOMOAN

Tota Result

22

5
24
13
29
12

onwaHtTmoOoN

LA MON

SYTHONOM

FtHOMON

W514263

86
171
172
188
189
224

J - Karina Nawrot -Sadecka - Poland

G - levaZiliene - Lithuania

H - Irina Zur - Israel
| - Jakub Rybiski - Poland

Adjudicators

page2 of 3
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23 - U19 Ballroom Europen C Wdo - Final EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSCHIP

K - Kristy Boyce - Estonia

N - Maurizio Vescovo - Canada
O - Michael Foskett - Uk

R - Vladislav Zapolskyi - Ukraine
S - Snieguole Wood - Lithuania

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf page3 of 3



23 - U19 Balroom Europen C Wdo recall from round 1

Waltz
Tango

Viennese Waltz

Foxtrot
Quickstep

Number recalled = 6. Number of heats=1

86
171
172
188
189
224

Oleksii Khudiakov & Diana Komarenko - Ukraine
Kyrylo Novikov & Tallulah Wilkinson - England
Daniil Zahouri & Anna Alieksieienko - Ukraine
Nikita Pishyi & OliviaBourne - Ukraine

Bohdan Bilous & Olivia Smorga - England

Marcus Egstrand & Daria Miroshnychenko - Denmark

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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23 - U19 Balroom Europen C Wdo recall from round 1

86
118
171
172
188
189
224
248

86
118
171
172
188
189
224
248

86
118
171
172
188
189
224
248

Waltz

GHI JKNORS
XXXXXX XXX
X XX XX
XXXXXXXXX
XX XXX X
XXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXX
XX XXXXXX

Viennese Waltz
GHI JKNORS
X XXXXXXX
X X X
HXXXXXX XXX
XXX XXXXX
XAXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXX X
XXXXX XXX
X

Quickstep

GHI J KNORS
XXXXXXXX
X X XXX
XXX XXXXXX
XXX XXXXX
XXXXXXXXX
XXXXX X
XXXXXXXXX

Number Recaled = 6

Adjudicators
G - levaZiliene - Lithuania
H - Irina Zur - Isragl

| - Jakub Rybiski - Poland

Tango

GHI J KNORS
86 XXXXXX
118 X X XXX
171 XXXXXXXXX
172 XXX XXXXX
188  XXXXXXXXX
189 XXXXXX X
224 XXXXXXXXX
248 X

Foxtrot

GHI JKNORS
86 XXXXXX
118 XX X X
171 XXXXXXXXX
172 XXX XXX X
188  XXXXXXXXX
189  XXXXXXXXX
224  XXXXXXXXX
248 X

Tota Recdl
37 -
22
45 -
37 -
45 -
38 -
43 -

3

J - Karina Nawrot -Sadecka - Poland
K - Kristy Boyce - Estonia
N - Maurizio Vescovo - Canada

O - Michael Foskett - Uk

R - Vladislav Zapolskyi - Ukraine
S- Snieguole Wood - Lithuania

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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Ranking Report

Competition: 23 - U19 Ballroom Europen C Wdo

Date: 13/03/2025

Final

1 171 Kyrylo Novikov & Tallulah Wilkinson - England

2 224 Marcus Egstrand & Daria Miroshnychenko - Denmark
3 188 NikitaPishyi & OliviaBourne - Ukraine

4 86 Oleksi Khudiakov & Diana Komarenko - Ukraine

5 172 Daniil Zahouri & Anna Alieksieienko - Ukraine

6 189 Bohdan Bilous & Olivia Smorga - England

Round 1, number in round = 8

Ranking Marks

7 22 118 FrancisCarty & AvaByrne - England

8 3

248 Alexander Moldovan & Wiktoria Pietka - England
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25 - U21 Latin European C Wdo - Final

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>
5th =>
6th =>

231

99
199
225
136
101

NicolaVarriale & Barbare Tsvereva- Italy

Tristan Canovas & LaiaMuro - Spain

Artem Zinchenko & Maria Staniszewska - Poland
Nazar Satyrou & Celina Egstrand - Denmark

Timurs Cepurnojs & Arina Taicher - England
Giovanni Scognamiglio & Francesca PiaGallo - Italy
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EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSCHIP

25 - U21 Latin European C Wdo - Final

ChaChaCha

Placing

NOLWOMS

(] (o)}

Lo <o

< < < Lo
™ —ANOMm
[QUTe] <

— — N~

X NOLMS A
oNoOoL< O
O ON©A
ZHOLOOMS N
AWM N O
— Ot MmN
TN MO

Samba

Placing

NOLOMS

[spee]
AN N N~
N M

123456

O ™
— N ©

XNOW M
oNOWL < M-
O NOS MO
ZHOLOMS N
AT MON©OA
—MmoOndST N
TNWOS M
ONM O A
W O©mo < N

(o2}
(o2}

101
136
199

LO
N
AN

231

Rumba

Placing

NOLOMS

O

Lo Lo

< — L0 ©
™ —IMON
N © ™

— N —l (o]

XL oOms N
OoN©OLW < M
O NS MO
ZHOOOMS N
OO M N ©
— Ot MmN
TANL®MS ©
ONMLO© <
WL ©mN <

[o2]
(o]

101
136
199
225
231

Paso Doble

Placing

NOLMS

Lo <

< AL N~O
NOATITM
AN < [QURS IR |
- <t Lo

MmO N
OoN©OW < M
OMWONS O
ZNOWLAST®™
Al NAHOm
—nOMmaT N
TN © M
ONM O A
W< ©m- LN

99
101
136
199
225
231

Jve

Placing

NOL M -

(o]

Lo Lo~

< o N (o]
o™ ——HOm
[QUTe] o -
— N N Lo

x—Hows o
ONWLO< M
O MW N©
ZHOLOMmS N
WS MO N
— MmO dSTN
TN O©MLWO
ONMLO O <
W< ©LmN

[o2]
(o]

101
136
199
225
231

Summary

NOLWOMS

Tota Result

10
30
25
15
20

5

TANOOOMS -

A NOLMS -

rN©OLOmS

nNouLMm< -

ONOLO M

99
101
136
199
225
231

G - levaZiliene - Lithuania

H - Irina Zur - Isragl
| - Jakub Rybiski - Poland

E - Claudio Carta- Italy

Adjudicators
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25 - U21 Latin European C Wdo - Final EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSCHIP

L - Luis Delgado - Spain

N - Maurizio Vescovo - Canada
P - Rostom Aroshvili - Georgia
Q- TatianaTorris - ltaly

R - Vladislav Zapolskyi - Ukraine
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25 - U21 Latin European C Wdo recall from round 1

ChaChaCha

Samba
Rumba
Paso Doble

Jive

Number recalled = 6. Number of heats=1

99
101
136
199
225
231

Tristan Canovas & LaiaMuro - Spain

Giovanni Scognamiglio & Francesca PiaGallo - Italy
Timurs Cepurnojs & Arina Taicher - England

Artem Zinchenko & Maria Staniszewska - Poland
Nazar Satyrou & Celina Egstrand - Denmark
NicolaVarriale & Barbare Tsvereva- Italy
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25 - U21 Latin European C Wdo recall from round 1

51

99
101
136
167
199
225
231
248

51

99
101
136
167
199
225
231
248

51

99
101
136
167
199
225
231
248

ChaChaCha
EGHI LNPQR
X X
XX XXXXXX
XX X XX
XX XXXXXX
X X XX
XXXX X
XX XXX XX
XX XXXXXX
X

Rumba
EGHI LNPOR
X
XXAXXXXXXX
XXXXX XX
XXAXXXXXXX
X
HXXAXXXXXXX
HXXXXXXXXX
HXXAXXXX XXX

Jive

EGHI LNPQR
X

HXXXXXX XXX

XAXXXXXXXX

XAXXXXXXX

XXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXX

Number Recalled = 6

Adjudicators

E - Claudio Carta- Italy

Samba

EGHI LNPQR
51 X X
99  XXXXXXXXX
101 XXX X XX
136 XXXX X XX
167 XXX XX
199 X XXXXX X
225 XX XXXXXX
231 XXXXXXXXX
248 X

Paso Doble

EGHI LNPOR
51 X X
99  XXXXXXXXX
101 XXXX XX
136 XXXXXXXXX
167 X X
199  XXXXXXXXX
225 XXXXXX XX
231 XXXXXXXXX
248

Total Recall
8
44 -
33 -
41 -
12
39 -
41 -
44 -
2

G - levaZiliene - Lithuania
H - Irina Zur - Isragl

| - Jakub Rybiski - Poland
L - Luis Delgado - Spain

N - Maurizio Vescovo - Canada
P - Rostom Aroshvili - Georgia

Q- TatianaTorris - Italy

R - Vladislav Zapolskyi - Ukraine
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Ranking Report

Competition: 25 - U21 Latin European C Wdo

Date: 13/03/2025

Final

1 231 NicolaVarride & Barbare Tsvereva- Italy

2 99  Tristan Canovas & LaiaMuro - Spain

3 199 Artem Zinchenko & Maria Staniszewska - Poland

4 225 Nazar Satyrou & Celina Egstrand - Denmark

5 136 Timurs Cepurnojs & Arina Taicher - England

6 101 Giovanni Scognamiglio & Francesca Pia Gallo - Italy
Round 1, number in round =9

Ranking Marks

7 12 167 Samuel LaVeglia& Martina Fornari - Italy
8 8 51 RalfsMatusevics & JessicaAndrei - Ireland
9 2 248 Alexander Moldovan & Wiktoria Pietka - England
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